
Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments
787 Katherine Grantham JERSEY 14 B2R Prep 2 09:00
783 Billie Wallace-yarrow HIGH VISION 14 B2R Prep 2 09:07
218 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN 14 B2R Prep 2 09:14

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 07 CR Elementary 3.1 09:26
782 Emma Meaney HIDDEN TREASURE 17 B2R Novice 2.1 09:38
117 Aileen Collier STAR SON 15 B2R Preliminary 1.1 09:50
960 Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 15 B2R Preliminary 1.1 09:57

2627 Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM 15 B2R Preliminary 1.1 10:04
Break ring a julia 10:11

321 Caroline Dear CHUNKY 03 CR Preliminary 1.1 10:21
597 Dannielle Nettle MIESHA 03 CR Preliminary 1.1 10:28
786 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK DIAMONDS N PEARLS 03 CR Preliminary 1.1 10:35

1538 Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION 03 CR Preliminary 1.1 10:42
787 Katherine Grantham SPRUCE 03 CR Preliminary 1.1 10:49

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 08 CR Elementary 3.2 11:01
321 Caroline Dear CHUNKY 04 CR Preliminary 1.2 11:13
754 Holly Wotton WURLYANA BUCKSHOT 04 CR Preliminary 1.2 11:20
786 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK DIAMONDS N PEARLS 04 CR Preliminary 1.2 11:27

1538 Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION 04 CR Preliminary 1.2 11:34

Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments
759 Deborah Scammell BROUGHTONVALE CHEVROLET 05 CR Novice 2.1 09:00
754 Holly Wotton WURLYANA BUCKSHOT 05 CR Novice 2.1 09:07
759 Tara Fuller CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 05 CR Novice 2.1 09:14
730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 05 CR Novice 2.1 09:21
326 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA 05 CR Novice 2.1 09:28
784 Eva Ruff REMI WIDGET 02 CR Prep 2 09:40
740 Janet Bouwmeester GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION 02 CR Prep 2 09:47
787 Katherine Grantham SPRUCE 02 CR Prep 2 09:54

Break ring b barb 10:01
759 Deborah Scammell BROUGHTONVALE CHEVROLET 06 CR Novice 2.2 10:11
759 Tara Fuller CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 06 CR Novice 2.2 10:18
730 Tracy Smith WILLWIN CP RAZAMATAZ 06 CR Novice 2.2 10:25
326 Lisa Laughton CHELSEA 06 CR Novice 2.2 10:32
117 Aileen Collier STAR SON 16 B2R Preliminary 1.2 10:44
960 Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 16 B2R Preliminary 1.2 10:51

2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM 16 B2R Preliminary 1.2 10:58
2627 Kerrie Clements ELYSIAM 16 B2R Preliminary 1.2 11:05
783 Billie Wallace-yarrow HIGH VISION 13 B2R Prep 1 11:17
218 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN 13 B2R Prep 1 11:24
782 Emma Meaney HIDDEN TREASURE 18 B2R Novice 2.2 11:36
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